
OKRUG SUMMER NIGHTS 2017 

 

June 14, 2017 (Wednsday) 

Dance group TDK “RUTA“ (Latvia) - Toć Harbor, Okrug Gornji, 20:30 

June 24, 2017 (Saturday) 

Celebration of St. Ivan (John) - Okrug Donji 

July 2, 2017 (Sunday) 

Concert - KUD (Cultural society) “MINDULA“ and guests - Church of St. Karlo Boromejski, 

Okrug Gornji, 20:30  

July 7, 2017 (Friday) 

Futsal tournament “ANTE KUZMANIĆ MEMORIAL - OKRUG 2017“ - Opening - SRC “Bušinci“, 

Okrug Gornji 

July 10, 2017 (Monday) 

EXHIBITION OF ARTISTS FROM OKRUG - Opening - crypt of the Church Uzvišenje Sv. Križa, 

Okrug Gornji, 19:30 

July 11 - 15, 2017 (Tuesday - Saturday) 

EXHIBITION OF ARTISTS FROM OKRUG - crypt of the Church Uzvišenje Sv. Križa, Okrug Gornji, 

18:00 - 21:00 (every day) 

July 18, 2017 (Tuesday) 

Concert - Mandolin orchestra “OKRUK“ - Toć Harbor, Okrug Gornji, 21:30 

July 20, 2017 (Thursday) 

Hungarian KUD (Cultural society) “DARDA“ - Toć Harbor, Okrug Gornji, 20:00 

July 21 - 29, 2017 (Friday - Saturday) 

“CHILDREN'S WEEK“ - Plays and workshops for children 

July 23, 2017 (Sunday) 

Dance group “SADANCIS“ (Latvia) - Toć Harbor, Okrug Gornji, 20:30 

 



July 25, 2017 (Tuesday) 

Concert - MARIJAN BAN and group “DIKTATORI“ - “White night“ (The night of Torcida Okruk) 

- Toć Harbor, Okrug Gornji, 21:30 

July 27, 2017 (Thursday) 

Concert - group „TROGIRSKI KANTI“ - The night of Hunting society „Trogir“ - Toć Harbor, 

Okrug Gornji, 21:30 

July 28, 2017 (Friday) 

Classical music concert - Tanja Ruždjak (soprano) and Pedro Ribeiro Rodrigues (guitar) - 

Church Uzvišenje Sv. Križa, Okrug Gornji, 21:00 

July 31, 2017 (Monday) 

Studio “SUNCOKRET“ - Play for children - “THE FESTIVAL OF ANIMAL KINGDOM“ - Toć 

Harbor, Okrug Gornji, 20:00 

August 4, 2017 (Friday) 

“CITY GAMES“ (EX “ADRIATIC GAMES“) - Toć Harbor, Okrug Gornji, 18:00 

August 6, 2017 (Sunday) 

Concert - JOLE and group “BOLERO“ – The night of PŠU “Rudej“, sports ground, Okrug Donji, 

21:30 

August 9, 2017 (Wednesday) 

Concert of classical music - Trio “LUR“ - Church Uzvišenje Sv. Križa, Okrug Gornji, 21:00 

August 11, 2017 (Friday) 

Exhibition of paintings of Ante Tadić - “DALMATINSKA NAIVA“ (“DALMATIAN NAIVE ART“) - 

Opening - crypt of the Church Uzvišenje Sv. Križa, Okrug Gornji, 20:30 (The exhibition closes 

on August 31) 



August 11, 2017 (Friday) 

Concert - “BRAVO BAND“ – The night of DVD (Voluntary Fire Department) “Okruk“ - Toć 

Harbor, Okrug Gornji, 21:30 

August 14, 2017 (Monday) 

Concert - Band “CRVENA JABUKA“ - The night of PŠU “Saldun“ - Toć Harbor, Okrug Gornji, 

21:30 

August 17, 2017 (Thursday) 

Futsal tournament „ANTE KUZMANIĆ MEMORIAL - OKRUG 2017“ - Finals - SRC “Bušinci“, 

Okrug Gornji 

August 18, 2017 (Friday) 

Concert - BORIS OŠTRIĆ and group “RIBARI“ - The night of the Futsal club „Okruk“ - Toć 

Harbor, Okrug Gornji, 21:30 

August 25, 2017 (Friday) 

FESTIVAL OF DALMATIAN HARMONY - SINGING GROUPS - Toć Harbor, Okrug Gornji, 21:30 

September 10, 2017 (Sunday) 

Concert - “STRANDVIK BLANDAKOR“ choir (Norway) - Church Uzvišenje Sv. Križa, Okrug 

Gornji, 11:30 

 

 



CHILDREN'S WEEK 

July 21, 2017 (Friday) 

Workshop for children - Toć Harbor, Okrug Gornji, 19:00 

July 22, 2017 (Saturday) 

Workshop for children - Toć beach, Okrug Gornji, 10:00 

Play for children „ČIRI BU ČIRI BA“ and a workshop - Toć Harbor, Okrug Gornji, 20:00 

July 23, 2017 (Sunday) 

Workshop for children - Toć beach, Okrug Gornji, 10:00 

Play for children “ZVUKOLIKA ŠUMA (THE FOREST OF SOUNDS)“ and a workshop - Toć 

Harbor, Okrug Gornji, 19:30 

July 24, 2017 (Monday) 

Workshop for children - Toć beach, Okrug Gornji, 10:00 

Play for children “ARTOMOBIL“ and a workshop - Toć Harbor, Okrug Gornji, 20:00 

July 25, 2017 (Tuesday) 

Workshop for children - Rudej beach, Okrug Donji, 10:00 

Play for children “PRVO MORE (FIRST SEA)“ and a workshop - sports ground, Okrug Donji, 

20:00 

 



July 26, 2017 (Wednesday) 

Workshop for children - Toć beach, Okrug Gornji, 10:00 

Play for children “PRVO MORE (FIRST SEA)“ and a workshop - Toć Harbor, Okrug Gornji, 

20:00 

July 27, 2017 (Thursday) 

Workshop for children - Toć beach, Okrug Gornji, 10:00 

Play for children “BASNOSLOVKE 1“ and a workshop - Toć Harbor, Okrug Gornji, 20:00 

July 28, 2017 (Friday) 

Workshop for children - Toć beach, Okrug Gornji, 10:00 

Play for children “BASNOSLOVKE 2“ and a workshop - Toć Harbor, Okrug Gornji, 20:00 

July 29, 2017 (Saturday) 

Workshop for children - Toć beach, Okrug Gornji, 10:00   


